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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused
Tallinn, 23. - 25.11.2018

Event 601 Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2002 and younger
25.11.2018 - 17:30 Results Finals
EEJR 29.82 TREPP, Jane KUK Istanbul (TUR) 10.12.2009
EER - 16 31.24 TREPP, Jane KUK Dublin (IRL) 11.12.2003
EER - 14 32.06 TREPP, Jane KUK Malmoe (SWE) 7.12.2002
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

Final A
1. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 SILUK 32.49 684
2. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 GARANT 33.29 636
3. TOOMPUU, Marie 04 KUK 35.00 547
4. RASMANN, Simona 04 MYFIT 35.05 545
5. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOP 35.56 522
6. BOITSUK, Mariangela 04 KUK 35.96 505
7. VAIN, Jenny 04 TOP 36.07 500
8. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 SILUK 36.42 486

Final B
9. ERM, Mona-Lisette 04 TOP 36.57 480

10. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOP 36.82 470
11. REINSALU, Rebecca 04 KEILA 36.86 469
12. SARANA, Smaragda-Luchia 04 AUD 36.88 468
13. VILLEMS, Mariette 05 USK 36.97 464
14. KOTSAR, Karolin Victoria 05 AUD 37.05 461
15. PALAGINA, Alina 07 ARGO 37.26 454
16. KUETT, Camilla 07 VIM 38.37 415

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 BRIIS 34.10 592
2. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 ORCA 34.33 580
3. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOP 34.85 555
4. TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 MYFIT 35.19 539
5. KORNET, Diana 02 AUD 35.42 528
6. HAVI, Janely 02 JAERSK 36.02 502
7. ARNDT, Meril 02 MYFIT 37.39 449
8. LINDEPUU, Marie 02 KEILA 37.82 434
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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused
Tallinn, 23. - 25.11.2018

Event 602 Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2001 and younger
25.11.2018 - 17:37 Results Finals
EEJR 26.86 ALJAND, Martti TOP Chartres (FRA) 24.11.2012
EEJR 26.86 LIIVAMÄGI, Martin KUK Netanya (ISR) 2.12.2015
EER - 18 27.79 ALLIKVEE, Martin GARANT Tallinn 21.12.2013
EER - 16 28.45 KULLA, Werner-Erich KUK Tallinn 20.12.2013
EER - 14 30.07 PALVADRE, Christopher TOP Tallinn 22.12.2017
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 TOP 29.57 622
2. GRITSOK, Alan 03 GARANT 29.91 601
3. ORAV, Patrick 04 AUD 31.15 532
4. MARRAN, Mihkel Melker 03 BRIIS 31.24 528
5. LUMI, Lennart Joosep 04 MYFIT 31.39 520
6. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 GARANT 31.65 507
7. KAALIK, Artjom 04 SKENER 32.08 487
8. VILLEMS, Glen Marcus 04 ORCA 32.26 479

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOP 29.53 625
2. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 AUD 29.65 617
3. KASK, Gregory 02 AUD 29.73 612
4. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 AKTIIV 30.62 560
5. KUNDLA, Johannes 01 ORCA 30.87 547
6. PRIBLUDNOI, Mihhail 01 JAERSK 31.48 516
7. OPER, Georg 02 TUK 31.81 500
8. SABANOV, Aleksandr 02 GARANT 32.24 480

Event 603 Girls, 200m Freestyle 2002 and younger
25.11.2018 - 17:42 Results Finals
EEJR 1:59.27 GOLD, Aleksa ORCA Toronto (CAN) 15.12.2017
EER - 16 2:02.56 PARTÕKA, Elina KJSSK Kohtla-Järve 22.05.1999
EER - 14 2:06.45 SAAR, Meribel TOP Riga (LAT) 1.11.2014
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

2004 and younger

1. VIIDING, Elisabeth 04 BRIIS 2:07.72 646 29.60 32.20 33.13 32.79
2. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 ARGO 2:10.29 608 29.67 32.86 33.92 33.84
3. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria05 SHARK 2:13.98 559 29.92 33.90 35.34 34.82
4. TREIAL, Elis 04 USK 2:14.81 549 31.34 33.98 35.04 34.45
5. KUEBAR, Johanna 06 TUK 2:15.94 536 31.08 35.17 35.58 34.11
6. SOKK, Laura 05 TUK 2:16.75 526 31.22 34.32 35.81 35.40
7. TALAMANOV, Felicia 04 KUK 2:18.68 504 31.07 34.83 36.65 36.13
8. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 USK 2:18.72 504 31.02 35.15 36.65 35.90
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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused
Tallinn, 23. - 25.11.2018

Event 603, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Final

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. LINT, Laurika 02 AUD 2:04.17 703 28.33 31.67 32.11 32.06
2. KALJUVALD, Tiina-Britt 03 BRIIS 2:10.80 601 30.03 33.13 34.70 32.94
3. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 USK 2:11.10 597 29.65 32.84 34.37 34.24
4. SARAP, Isabel 03 AUD 2:11.98 585 30.70 33.89 34.47 32.92
5. TREIMAN, Grete Anette 02 AUD 2:12.13 583 30.32 33.12 34.00 34.69
6. KAPELINA, Anna 03 GARANT 2:15.03 546 31.22 33.97 35.39 34.45
7. MOORO, Anete 03 KEILA 2:15.28 543 31.04 34.63 35.04 34.57
8. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 BRIIS 2:18.82 503 31.13 34.59 36.26 36.84

Event 604 Boys, 200m Freestyle 2001 and younger
25.11.2018 - 17:51 Results Finals
EEJR 1:43.84 ZIRK, Kregor USK Copenhagen (DEN) 14.12.2017
EER - 18 1:43.84 ZIRK, Kregor USK Copenhagen (DEN) 14.12.2017
EER - 16 1:46.48 ZIRK, Kregor USK Bergen (NOR) 11.12.2015
EER - 14 1:55.25 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 9.11.2013

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

2003 and younger

1. SOLODOV, Demid 03 SKENER 1:55.10 643 26.66 29.28 30.03 29.13
2. FORSEL, Marcus 03 KEILA 1:56.94 613 26.93 29.78 30.33 29.90
3. LIHHATS, Erik 03 GARANT 1:59.15 580 26.56 29.58 30.50 32.51
4. DROZDOV, Daniil 04 GARANT 2:00.21 564 27.64 30.34 31.20 31.03
5. MILK, Karl Mattias 04 USK 2:00.65 558 27.19 30.74 31.58 31.14
6. VALKRUSMAN, Andreas 03 ARGO 2:01.58 545 27.63 30.06 31.31 32.58
7. IVANOV, Nikita 05 ARGO 2:05.01 502 28.75 31.81 32.70 31.75
8. LAASPERE, Reimo Gert 03 SHARK 2:05.89 491 28.00 31.64 33.76 32.49

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOP 1:53.76 666 26.18 28.77 29.47 29.34
2. PAERISMAA, Uku 01 BRIIS 1:54.81 648 26.17 29.46 30.02 29.16
3. VARES, Kaarup 01 TUK 1:57.03 612 26.27 28.66 30.37 31.73
4. VARKKI, Konstantin 02 AKTIIV 1:59.20 579 27.82 30.43 31.22 29.73
5. KAMPUS, Aleksander 01 TOP 1:59.53 574 26.33 29.99 31.64 31.57
6. TATAR, Robin 02 ORCA 2:00.15 565 27.05 30.41 31.47 31.22
7. LISSOVENKO, Patrik 01 JAERSK 2:03.07 526 29.01 31.47 31.48 31.11
8. MAKAROV, Sergei 02 GARANT 2:05.14 500 27.25 31.36 33.57 32.96
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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused
Tallinn, 23. - 25.11.2018

Event 605 Girls, 100m Backstroke 2002 and younger
25.11.2018 - 18:04 Results Finals
EEJR 1:00.34 MARKVARDT, Margaret TOP Copenhagen (DEN) 13.12.2017
EER - 16 1:02.00 SEPP, Sigrid TOP Riga (LAT) 31.10.2014
EER - 14 1:02.63 VALDMAA, Laura-Liis TUK Tartu 3.11.2018
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

2004 and younger

Final A
1. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 TUK 1:03.87 639 30.90 32.97
2. VITSUT, Laura 04 BRIIS 1:06.72 561 32.69 34.03
3. ROOS, Aurelia 04 PSK 1:07.24 548 32.92 34.32
4. PRAUN, Angelina 05 TOP 1:09.00 507 32.98 36.02
5. RAHAMAEGI, Karolin 05 AUD 1:09.76 490 33.73 36.03
6. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 TOP 1:10.35 478 34.25 36.10
7. SARAPUU, Saara Mia 04 AUD 1:10.79 469 33.87 36.92
8. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04 AKTIIV 1:12.18 443 34.46 37.72

Final B
9. PILLER, Anna 06 TOP 1:10.56 474 34.46 36.10

10. PRIIDEL, Emily 05 BRIIS 1:11.30 459 35.09 36.21
11. KANN, Kertu 06 BRIIS 1:11.82 449 35.34 36.48
12. SIDORENKO, Darja 05 GARANT 1:12.42 438 34.97 37.45
13. VAIN, Jenny 04 TOP 1:12.62 435 34.95 37.67
14. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06 SILUK 1:12.88 430 34.65 38.23
15. RANDMAA, Marleene 06 PAIDE 1:13.03 427 34.07 38.96
16. TONISSON, Liilia 04 KUK 1:14.00 411 35.87 38.13

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. HANSALU, Katriin 03 BRIIS 1:04.03 634 31.47 32.56
2. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 AKTIIV 1:04.68 615 31.42 33.26
3. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 AUD 1:09.14 504 33.15 35.99
4. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 AKTIIV 1:09.60 494 33.36 36.24
5. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 TOP 1:09.65 493 33.41 36.24
6. KIVI, Jonna 03 VIM 1:10.58 473 34.44 36.14
7. NURK, Mena-Nelly 03 AUD 1:10.63 472 33.90 36.73
8. TUNTSIK, Alina 03 JAERSK 1:11.34 458 34.60 36.74

Event 606 Boys, 100m Backstroke 2001 and younger
25.11.2018 - 18:13 Results Finals
EEJR 51.12 TRIBUNTSOV, Ralf AUD Netanya (ISR) 3.12.2015
EER - 18 51.36 ZIRK, Kregor USK Kolding (DEN) 9.12.2016
EER - 16 54.81 LELLE, Armin Evert VIM Bergen (NOR) 11.12.2015
EER - 14 59.28 MINAJEV, Maksim GARANT Tallinn 21.12.2017

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused
Tallinn, 23. - 25.11.2018

Event 606, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Final

2003 and younger

1. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 GARANT 58.19 593 28.19 30.00
2. JAASKA, Ronald 03 JAERSK 1:00.92 517 30.12 30.80
3. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03 AKTIIV 1:02.45 480 30.00 32.45
4. MAENNIK, Hans Herman 05 BRIIS 1:02.61 476 30.26 32.35
5. PRITS, Ralf Erik 04 MYFIT 1:03.61 454 30.77 32.84
6. PART, Mark 04 GARANT 1:03.85 449 29.98 33.87
7. SMOK, Alan 05 GARANT 1:04.10 443 30.56 33.54
8. BORISSOV, Pavel 05 DILAN 1:05.38 418 31.51 33.87

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 USK 56.69 641 27.58 29.11
2. LATT, Ilia 01 AKTIIV 57.81 605 28.19 29.62
3. VIIRPUU, Jan Joonas 02 KUK 58.45 585 28.36 30.09
4. NIINE, Jannes 02 AKTIIV 59.45 556 28.82 30.63
5. HIIEMAA, Teodor Juko 01 BRIIS 59.91 543 28.90 31.01
6. PRIBLUDNOI, Mihhail 01 JAERSK 1:00.02 540 29.04 30.98
7. ARM, Markus 01 MYFIT 1:00.56 526 29.36 31.20
8. NIGUL, Siim 02 ORCA 1:01.85 494 29.01 32.84

Event 607 Girls, 50m Butterfly 2002 and younger
25.11.2018 - 18:24 Results Finals
EEJR 25.44 ALJAND, Triin TOP Istanbul (TUR) 11.12.2009
EER - 16 27.29 STEPANENKO, Anita LASUK Kalevi Veekeskus 20.12.2012
EER - 14 27.76 VALDMAA, Laura-Liis TUK Tartu 3.11.2018
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

Final A
1. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 TUK 27.85 670
2. RANNAMETS, Brita 04 USK 28.51 625
3. BOITSUK, Mariangela 04 KUK 29.57 560
4. TIMOFEJEVA, Polina 05 VIM 30.02 535
5. ROOS, Aurelia 04 PSK 30.29 521
6. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 TUK 30.85 493
7. KOTSAR, Karolin Victoria 05 AUD 31.31 472
8. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 GARANT 31.85 448

Final B
9. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 ARGO 30.83 494

10. MARDI, Martina 05 MYFIT 31.33 471
11. KUZMINA, Alina 04 ARGO 31.39 468
12. VAIN, Jenny 04 TOP 31.56 460
13. KRUUS, Katriin 05 AUD 31.77 451
14. TAENNA, Sandra 05 USK 31.83 449
15. SOKK, Laura 05 TUK 31.88 447
16. VILLEMS, Mariette 05 USK 32.17 435
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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused
Tallinn, 23. - 25.11.2018

Event 607, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Final

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. KAARE, Kertu 02 KUK 28.28 640
2. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 BRIIS 28.78 607
3. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 ORCA 28.95 597
4. KORNET, Diana 02 AUD 29.88 543
5. KALJUVALD, Tiina-Britt 03 BRIIS 30.00 536
6. MOORO, Anete 03 KEILA 30.04 534
7. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 TOP 30.69 501
8. KAPELINA, Anna 03 GARANT 31.22 476

Event 608 Boys, 50m Butterfly 2001 and younger
25.11.2018 - 18:31 Results Finals
EEJR 22.88 ZAITSEV, Daniel GARANT Tallinn 22.12.2017
EER - 18 23.37 ZAITSEV, Daniel GARANT Netanya (ISR) 5.12.2015
EER - 16 23.72 ZAITSEV, Daniel GARANT Upplands Vaesby (SWE) 12.12.2014
EER - 14 25.02 ZIRK, Kregor USK Anyksciai (LTU) 10.05.2014
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

Final A
1. FORSEL, Marcus 03 KEILA 25.53 622
2. GRITSOK, Alan 03 GARANT 25.75 606
3. KARATSEVSKI, Nikita 03 ORCA 26.10 582
4. SOLODOV, Demid 03 SKENER 26.31 568
5. URIKO, Kristjan Erik 03 AUD 26.65 547
6. DROZDOV, Daniil 04 GARANT 26.82 537
7. LIHHATS, Erik 03 GARANT 26.85 535
8. ORAV, Patrick 04 AUD 27.09 521

Final B
9. VIHERPUU, Rihard 03 VIM 27.33 507

10. JAASKA, Ronald 03 JAERSK 27.37 505
11. VALKRUSMAN, Andreas 03 ARGO 27.59 493
12. IVANOV, Nikita 05 ARGO 27.84 480
13. PETROV, Ilja 03 GARANT 28.27 458
14. APPEL, Daniil 03 SKENER 28.53 446
15. LAASPERE, Reimo Gert 03 SHARK 28.54 445

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 USK 24.86 674
2. LOOKENE, Rain Rasmus 01 MYFIT 25.87 598
3. AMOSENKOV, Aleksandr 01 JAERSK 25.98 590
4. VISNAPUU, Karl-Johannes 02 USK 26.31 568
5. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOP 26.54 554
6. PILLE, Sken-Sander 02 TUK 26.59 551
7. ASMUS, Erik 02 USK 26.74 541
8. NIGUL, Siim 02 ORCA 26.78 539
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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused
Tallinn, 23. - 25.11.2018

Event 609 Girls, 400m Medley 2002 and younger
25.11.2018 - 18:43 Results
EEJR 4:48.88 HISSAMUTDINOVA, Natalia KUK Oulu (FIN) 29.06.2006
EER - 16 4:52.42 MARKVARDT, Margaret TOP Bergen (NOR) 12.12.2015
EER - 14 4:54.92 ROMANJUK, Maria GARANT Tallinn 4.03.2011
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. KENDZIOR, Sofija 04 GARANT 5:08.87 589
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:50.65 39.42 250m: 3:12.65 44.05 350m: 4:34.00 35.85

100m: 1:11.23 38.61 200m: 2:28.60 37.95 300m: 3:58.15 45.50 400m: 5:08.87 34.87

2. KUEBAR, Johanna 06 TUK 5:16.40 548
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:57.35 40.69 250m: 3:21.37 44.03 350m: 4:42.28 35.81

100m: 1:16.66 41.60 200m: 2:37.34 39.99 300m: 4:06.47 45.10 400m: 5:16.40 34.12

3. ZIRK, Heleri 04 AUD 5:17.38 543
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:53.15 40.96 250m: 3:20.36 47.19 350m: 4:43.22 35.48

100m: 1:12.19 39.70 200m: 2:33.17 40.02 300m: 4:07.74 47.38 400m: 5:17.38 34.16

4. RANNAMETS, Brita 04 USK 5:21.95 520
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:55.22 41.52 250m: 3:22.59 45.30 350m: 4:44.90 36.86

100m: 1:13.70 40.59 200m: 2:37.29 42.07 300m: 4:08.04 45.45 400m: 5:21.95 37.05

5. TIMOFEJEVA, Polina 05 VIM 5:25.42 503
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:54.73 41.67 250m: 3:22.29 46.22 350m: 4:47.92 39.48

100m: 1:13.06 39.34 200m: 2:36.07 41.34 300m: 4:08.44 46.15 400m: 5:25.42 37.50

6. TREIAL, Elis 04 USK 5:30.70 480
50m: 37.01 37.01 150m: 2:00.11 39.31 250m: 3:25.58 46.95 350m: 4:55.58 36.19

100m: 1:20.80 43.79 200m: 2:38.63 38.52 300m: 4:19.39 53.81 400m: 5:30.70 35.12

7. MARRAN, Mari Ann 05 BRIIS 5:32.63 471
50m: 36.15 36.15 150m: 2:01.57 41.20 250m: 3:29.95 47.49 350m: 4:55.72 38.00

100m: 1:20.37 44.22 200m: 2:42.46 40.89 300m: 4:17.72 47.77 400m: 5:32.63 36.91

8. TALAMANOV, Felicia 04 KUK 5:39.73 442
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 2:03.59 44.44 250m: 3:35.77 48.74 350m: 5:03.56 40.22

100m: 1:19.15 43.06 200m: 2:47.03 43.44 300m: 4:23.34 47.57 400m: 5:39.73 36.17

9. PRAUN, Angelina 05 TOP 5:41.34 436
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 2:03.63 42.91 250m: 3:36.18 50.43 350m: 5:05.20 38.38

100m: 1:20.72 43.68 200m: 2:45.75 42.12 300m: 4:26.82 50.64 400m: 5:41.34 36.14

10. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04 AKTIIV 5:43.07 429
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 2:01.30 43.75 250m: 3:34.33 49.79 350m: 5:04.08 40.87

100m: 1:17.55 42.82 200m: 2:44.54 43.24 300m: 4:23.21 48.88 400m: 5:43.07 38.99

11. TEDER, Anette 06 TUK 5:43.87 426
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 2:02.99 42.84 250m: 3:33.42 48.46 350m: 5:04.41 41.85

100m: 1:20.15 43.70 200m: 2:44.96 41.97 300m: 4:22.56 49.14 400m: 5:43.87 39.46

12. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 GARANT 5:46.47 417
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 2:01.90 43.09 250m: 3:33.57 49.52 350m: 5:05.19 42.17

100m: 1:18.81 43.24 200m: 2:44.05 42.15 300m: 4:23.02 49.45 400m: 5:46.47 41.28

13. MALKOVA, Anastassija 04 SKENER 5:49.99 404
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 2:03.68 46.70 250m: 3:38.71 50.30 350m: 5:11.13 40.90

100m: 1:16.98 41.77 200m: 2:48.41 44.73 300m: 4:30.23 51.52 400m: 5:49.99 38.86

14. TONISSON, Liilia 04 KUK 5:53.10 394
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 2:06.73 43.57 250m: 3:38.98 49.90 350m: 5:12.56 42.70

100m: 1:23.16 47.51 200m: 2:49.08 42.35 300m: 4:29.86 50.88 400m: 5:53.10 40.54
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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused
Tallinn, 23. - 25.11.2018

Event 609, Girls, 400m Medley, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

15. SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOP 6:10.40 341
50m: 38.75 38.75 150m: 2:12.66 46.86 250m: 3:53.28 54.35 350m: 5:29.19 42.32

100m: 1:25.80 47.05 200m: 2:58.93 46.27 300m: 4:46.87 53.59 400m: 6:10.40 41.21

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 BRIIS 5:06.12 605
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:49.28 39.25 250m: 3:11.27 44.02 350m: 4:30.56 35.76

100m: 1:10.03 37.68 200m: 2:27.25 37.97 300m: 3:54.80 43.53 400m: 5:06.12 35.56

2. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 AKTIIV 5:09.72 584
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:49.46 37.94 250m: 3:10.99 45.05 350m: 4:33.83 37.52

100m: 1:11.52 38.60 200m: 2:25.94 36.48 300m: 3:56.31 45.32 400m: 5:09.72 35.89

3. HANSALU, Katriin 03 BRIIS 5:16.96 545
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:54.90 39.47 250m: 3:18.69 45.87 350m: 4:41.72 37.79

100m: 1:15.43 40.83 200m: 2:32.82 37.92 300m: 4:03.93 45.24 400m: 5:16.96 35.24

4. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 ORCA 5:20.62 526
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:54.72 40.44 250m: 3:20.47 45.80 350m: 4:43.94 36.83

100m: 1:14.28 40.82 200m: 2:34.67 39.95 300m: 4:07.11 46.64 400m: 5:20.62 36.68

Event 610 Boys, 400m Medley 2001 and younger
25.11.2018 - 18:58 Results
EEJR 4:12.15 LIIVAMÄGI, Martin KUK Istanbul (TUR) 11.12.2009
EER - 18 4:19.83 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 19.12.2016
EER - 16 4:21.47 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 21.12.2015
EER - 14 4:40.04 GRITSÕK, Alan GARANT Keila 2.06.2018
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. SHUVALOV, Igor 03 GARANT 4:34.45 631
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:38.91 35.82 250m: 2:52.26 38.55 350m: 4:03.52 32.35

100m: 1:03.09 33.97 200m: 2:13.71 34.80 300m: 3:31.17 38.91 400m: 4:34.45 30.93

2. SOLODOV, Demid 03 SKENER 4:42.10 581
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:40.32 36.55 250m: 2:57.79 40.44 350m: 4:11.59 31.64

100m: 1:03.77 34.34 200m: 2:17.35 37.03 300m: 3:39.95 42.16 400m: 4:42.10 30.51

3. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 TOP 4:45.73 559
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:43.77 38.85 250m: 3:00.20 38.48 350m: 4:13.85 34.03

100m: 1:04.92 35.83 200m: 2:21.72 37.95 300m: 3:39.82 39.62 400m: 4:45.73 31.88

4. TOBLER, Artur 04 TOP 4:45.90 558
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:40.10 36.10 250m: 2:57.71 41.50 350m: 4:14.22 34.39

100m: 1:04.00 34.73 200m: 2:16.21 36.11 300m: 3:39.83 42.12 400m: 4:45.90 31.68

5. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 GARANT 4:51.48 527
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:43.00 38.45 250m: 3:01.49 40.54 350m: 4:17.97 34.86

100m: 1:04.55 35.24 200m: 2:20.95 37.95 300m: 3:43.11 41.62 400m: 4:51.48 33.51

6. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03 AKTIIV 4:54.61 510
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:45.64 36.96 250m: 3:04.19 42.38 350m: 4:21.50 34.45

100m: 1:08.68 37.34 200m: 2:21.81 36.17 300m: 3:47.05 42.86 400m: 4:54.61 33.11

7. MILK, Karl Mattias 04 USK 4:57.77 494
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:48.62 40.34 250m: 3:09.02 41.07 350m: 4:25.94 35.52

100m: 1:08.28 37.46 200m: 2:27.95 39.33 300m: 3:50.42 41.40 400m: 4:57.77 31.83
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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused
Tallinn, 23. - 25.11.2018

Event 610, Boys, 400m Medley, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

7. LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04 AKTIIV 4:57.77 494
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:46.86 39.49 250m: 3:06.24 41.38 350m: 4:24.60 35.03

100m: 1:07.37 37.08 200m: 2:24.86 38.00 300m: 3:49.57 43.33 400m: 4:57.77 33.17

9. APPEL, Daniil 03 SKENER 4:58.11 492
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:44.70 40.06 250m: 3:05.96 41.69 350m: 4:24.18 35.36

100m: 1:04.64 35.06 200m: 2:24.27 39.57 300m: 3:48.82 42.86 400m: 4:58.11 33.93

10. NOMM, Mirko 04 VIM 5:02.07 473
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:48.19 39.34 250m: 3:09.79 41.78 350m: 4:27.98 35.55

100m: 1:08.85 38.22 200m: 2:28.01 39.82 300m: 3:52.43 42.64 400m: 5:02.07 34.09

11. VESKI, Harri 03 TOP 5:20.65 396
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:53.74 42.55 250m: 3:20.55 45.65 350m: 4:45.48 36.67

100m: 1:11.19 38.52 200m: 2:34.90 41.16 300m: 4:08.81 48.26 400m: 5:20.65 35.17

12. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 TUK 5:48.78 307
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 2:05.84 43.87 250m: 3:40.02 50.49 350m: 5:11.99 40.66

100m: 1:21.97 45.12 200m: 2:49.53 43.69 300m: 4:31.33 51.31 400m: 5:48.78 36.79

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. PISARENKO, Nikita 02 KUK 4:31.62 651
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:36.19 35.35 250m: 2:48.21 37.50 350m: 4:00.31 33.02

100m: 1:00.84 32.79 200m: 2:10.71 34.52 300m: 3:27.29 39.08 400m: 4:31.62 31.31

2. AMOSENKOV, Aleksandr 01 JAERSK 4:40.47 591
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:38.53 35.71 250m: 2:55.66 40.64 350m: 4:09.09 31.96

100m: 1:02.82 34.09 200m: 2:15.02 36.49 300m: 3:37.13 41.47 400m: 4:40.47 31.38

3. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOP 4:42.25 580
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:41.66 36.60 250m: 2:59.26 41.55 350m: 4:12.76 30.79

100m: 1:05.06 34.72 200m: 2:17.71 36.05 300m: 3:41.97 42.71 400m: 4:42.25 29.49

4. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 AKTIIV 4:45.10 563
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:42.15 38.02 250m: 2:58.24 38.17 350m: 4:11.24 34.26

100m: 1:04.13 34.58 200m: 2:20.07 37.92 300m: 3:36.98 38.74 400m: 4:45.10 33.86

5. ARM, Markus 01 MYFIT 4:46.62 554
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:46.62 37.81 250m: 3:02.38 40.19 350m: 4:14.65 33.02

100m: 1:08.81 37.71 200m: 2:22.19 35.57 300m: 3:41.63 39.25 400m: 4:46.62 31.97

6. TATAR, Robin 02 ORCA 4:50.72 531
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:42.75 37.89 250m: 3:02.46 42.42 350m: 4:17.95 33.32

